
Fill in the gaps

Late Again by Stealers Wheel

Late again

when I get home

you’ll be waiting

Still you know 

there ain’t no use 

in you complaining

I  (1)________  that I 

can show  (2)________  respect 

especially when  (3)__________  wrong

But when I get back

I  (4)________  you'll say

You’ve  (5)________   (6)________  too long

I wonder why I stay

when everybody’s gone, yeah

There’s always something there

that  (7)__________  me hanging on

I wonder why I stay

when everybody’s  (8)________  away

There’s always something there

that keeps me hanging on

I  (9)________  that I

can show some respect

especially when I’m wrong

Late again

when I get home

you’ll be waiting 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. know

2. some

3. I’m

4. know

5. been

6. away

7. keeps

8. gone

9. know
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